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Price
115.56 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.25% (-3.88)

US5951121038
MU

Stuttgart

EUR
Technology
Stock

131,541 EUR
S&P 500

116.40 EUR (1,000)
116.48 EUR (1,000)
118.58 EUR

118.58 EUR

115.56 EUR

119.44 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76a4d9f4ef78e71eec08ae7fc0332b20738316f23e21fe4b389c448bb8b630a6&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d760276f134a340b0&time=1716381972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=125c433067a2c5c8463e7c5b49ef69cfe0d77bafa54ed02219eac14ecedef8ee&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca36b3b14897b92fc&time=1716381972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a87b3213aa70eb8e2b19aa92d682a6c1ace7b67f2240e7405467e7c5e44e41&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1d94c38963ad833b&time=1716381972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2584ddd511d958503911a14a31fc9ba0449262c62c86dc989e7fa98215137581&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b792dac0da35ee840&time=1716381972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beaf4056fd06808e04af98676477b606c569ed4aa9d406d792da7c9b726a6cf2&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5154ae027c192538b&time=1716381972&tool=RSC
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Price
115.56 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

2021

2022

2023

2024

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

116.66 EUR (567
110.38 EUR (971

92.49 EUR (703

75.62 EUR (401

120.24 EUR (2024/04/04
72.82 EUR (2024/02/20

ISIN US5951121038
Symbol MU
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 131,541 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.40 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 116.48 EUR (1,000)
Open 118.58 EUR
High 118.58 EUR
Low 115.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 119.44 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) B35
Trading volume 4,089.30
Number of trades 3
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +66.40% +89.17% +81.19%
Perf (abs.) +47.66  +56.30  +53.52
Beta 1.98 1.55 1.47
Volatility 42.14 37.27 41.33

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 14:28
05/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 1412
05/21

Tradegate 2024/ 14:30
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:13
05/21

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36

120.24 EUR

2024/04/04
54.94 EUR (2023/07/10

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
116.80 EUR 2.19 224
116.60 EUR 0.04 7
116.84 EUR 0.85 108
115.56 EUR 0.00 3
50.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167838293

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

02/07

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 35.00 CHF 0.00 1
10/21

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 129.00 USD 2,474.56 189,049
05/20

Munich 2024/ 08:02 118.66 EUR 0.00 1
05/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 10:00 129.49 USD 0.00 1

European Trade Reporting 05/21

Hanover 2024/ 09:28 118.60 EUR 0.00 1
05/21

Hamburg 2024/ 08:22 118.36 EUR 0.00 1
05/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 14:14 115.02 EUR 0.10 9
05/21

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 19:59 114.28 EUR 0.00 1

After Hours 05/17

Euronext Milan MTF Global 2024/ 14:27 116.82 EUR 0.36 28

Equity Market 05/21

Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:31 118.48 EUR 0.00 3
05/21

Berlin 2024/ 08:09 118.58 EUR 0.00 1
05/21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17366

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Ascron

Contact Details
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.

8000 South Federal Way - 83716-9632
Boise

Telefon: +1-208-368-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Switz
Linnie
Haynesworth
Lynn Dugle
Mary McCarthy
Mary Wright
Richard Beyer
Robert Swan
Steven Gomo
Sanjay
Mehrotra

April Arnzen
Manish Bhatia
Mark Murphy
Michael Myers
Mike Bokan
Scott J.

DeBoer
Sumit Sadana

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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